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Soups

CHICKEN SOUP 160Z

Extras

GREEK VINAIGRETTE DRESSING

Seafood

BASIL SHRIMP

Sauces

TZATZIKI

Vegetarian Dishes
CARROT CAKE

Soft Drinks

PEPSI

Main Course
FRESH CUT FRIES

Mexican Dishes

QUESADILLA

Bubble Tea

BUBBLE TEA MATCHA LATTE

Bubble Tea 0,5 L

BUBBLE TEA TARO

Beverages

DIET PEPSI

$7.0

$7.0

$25.0

$10.0

$6.0

$14.0

$8.0

$8.0

Hot Drinks

TEA

Bread

PITA

Meals

PITA CHIPS

Tea

GREEN TEA

Meal Deals
VEGGIE BOWL

Sweet Treats
CHOCOLATE COOKIE

Bebidas (Drinks)

COCA COLA BOTTLE

Cold

FROSTY LEMONADE

Bubble Milk Tea

BUBBLE TEA BROWN SUGAR

Choose Your Style

PITA WRAP

Drinks.

DIET COCA-COLA

$3.5

$14.7

$2.0

$7.0

$8.0

$14.7

$3.8
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Greek Sweets
NUTELLA BAKLAVA

$8.0

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS

Pita Platters

SPICY CHICKEN PLATTER

House Seasoning
HOUSE SEASONING

Tea-Ville

FRESH BREWED TEA

Drink And Slush

FRESH WATERMELON JUICE

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
GREEK SALAD

Side Dishes

RICE
GREEK FETA FRIES

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
POTATO CHIPS

$23.0

$6.0

$3.3

$4.0

$8.0

$11.0

$7.0

Starters

FALAFEL PLATTER
EXTRA PITA BREAD

Drink Up!
FRESH TURMERIC APPLE JUICE

STUBBORN PINEAPPLE CREAM
SODA

New Greek Platters

MEATBALLS (BEEF) PLATTER
MEDI CHICKEN PLATTER

Non Alcoholic Drinks
BOTTLED WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA
SAN PELLEGRINO

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

s
“ MEDITERRANEAN
GREEK

Add Ons

MEATBALLS (BEEF) SPREAD 2 OZ
FALAFELS SPREAD

PITA CHIPS GUACAMOLE
REGULAR 3.5 0z

ORION HOT SAUCE DRESSING

Popular Items
LENTILS SOUP 160Z
KID BOWL

$23.0
$23.0

$2.5
$3.9
$3.9

$6.0
$6.5

$5.5

$7.0

$7.0
$8.0
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ORION PLATTER $23.0
PITA CHIPS SPREAD 3.5 0Z $5.0
Desserts

TIRAMISU HOME STYLE $10.0
CHOCOLATE CAKE FROM $10.0
GREECE

RED VELVET FROM GREECE $10.0
5 X CHOCOLATE COOKIES $9.0
Mains

FAMILY DINNER 4-6 PEOPLE $70.0
BRAISED LAMB $25.0
PITA CHIPS GUACAMOLE $5.7
REGULAR 3.50z2

IT'S FRIES BOWL $16.0

PITA CHIPS GUACAMOLE LARGE 8

0z $9.0

Dessert

BROWNIES

CHEESE CAKE

NUTELLA BROWNIE $6.8
FRIED CHEESECAKE $10.0
BROWNIE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

WRAP
SALAD
LAMB
DESSERTS
ICE CREAM

Drinks

COCONUT WATER
SODAS

FROSTY STRAWBERRY
FRESH LEMONADE 16 OZ
PEPSI BOTTLE

DR PEPPER BOTTLE

Ingredients Used
sgsgtn ~ CHEESE
NUTELLA
FETA

SHRIMP
LETTUCE
MUSHROOMS

Entrées

RED CABBAGE SALAD APPETIZER
PITA BREAD

SAUTEED MUSHROOM
APPETIZERS PITA BREAD

FALAFEL SPREAD 2 OZ
BAKED CHICKPEAS 16 OZ

MOZZARELLA STICKS TZATZIKI 2
0oz

CRISPY RAVIOLI CHEESE TZATZIKI
20Z

SPINACH PIE (SPANAKOPITA)
SPREAD 2 OZ

KALAMATA OLIVES APPETIZER
PITA BREAD

GREEK FETA CHEESE APPETIZER
PITA BREAD

PICKLED ONIONS APPETIZER PITA
BREAD

$3.9

$7.0
$4.0
$3.8
$3.8

$8.5

$8.0

$6.0
$7.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$9.0

$9.0

$8.5
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DELUXE APPETIZER SAMPLER $14.0

Orion Fresh Mediterranean

1654 N Federal Hwy, Boca Raton Opening Hours:

[-33432-7702, United States Monday 09:15-01:55
Tuesday 09:15-01:55
Wednesday 09:15-01:55
Thursday 09:15-01:55
Friday 09:15-02:55
Saturday 09:15-02:55
Sunday 09:15-20:55

Made with Menu
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