





https://menuweb.menu 1654 N Federal Hwy, Boca Raton I-33432-7702, United States +15612458606 - https://eatorion.com/









	THE TONE	10 10

\$3.8

Soups CHICKEN SOUP 160Z	\$7.0	Hot Drinks	
Extras GREEK VINAIGRETTE DRESSING	\$7.0	Bread	
Seafood BASIL SHRIMP	\$25.0	Meals PITA CHIPS	\$3.5
Sauces		Tea GREEN TEA	
Vegetarian Dishes CARROT CAKE	\$10.0	Meal Deals VEGGIE BOWL	\$14.7
Soft Drinks PEPSI		Sweet Treats CHOCOLATE COOKIE	\$2.0
Main Course FRESH CUT FRIES	\$6.0	Bebidas (Drinks) COCA COLA BOTTLE	
Mexican Dishes  QUESADILLA	\$14.0	Cold FROSTY LEMONADE	\$7.0
Bubble Tea BUBBLE TEA MATCHA LATTE	\$8.0	Bubble Milk Tea BUBBLE TEA BROWN SUGAR	\$8.0
Bubble Tea 0,5 L	\$8.0	Choose Your Style	\$14.7
Beverages		Drinks.	

**DIET COCA-COLA** 

**DIET PEPSI** 



\$8.0

<b>Greek Sweets</b>		Starters	
NUTELLA BAKLAVA	\$8.0	FALAFEL PLATTER	\$21.0
		EXTRA PITA BREAD	\$1.8
Condiments And Sau	ces		
HUMMUS		Drink Up!	
Dita Diattana		FRESH TURMERIC APPLE JUICE	\$4.0
Pita Platters		STUBBORN PINEAPPLE CREAM SODA	\$3.5
SPICY CHICKEN PLATTER	\$23.0	JODA	
House Seasoning		<b>New Greek Platters</b>	
HOUSE SEASONING	\$6.0	MEATBALLS (BEEF) PLATTER	\$23.0
	****	MEDI CHICKEN PLATTER	\$23.0
Tea-Ville		Non Alaahalia Drinka	
FRESH BREWED TEA	\$3.3	Non Alcoholic Drinks	
		BOTTLED WATER	\$2.5
Drink And Slush		SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA	\$3.9
FRESH WATERMELON JUICE	\$4.0	SAN PELLEGRINO	\$3.9
Mixed Specialties		<b>Restaurant Category</b>	
BAKLAVA	\$8.0	DESSERT	
		MEDITERRANEAN	
Salads		GREEK	
CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0	Add Ope	
GREEK SALAD		Add Ons	
		MEATBALLS (BEEF) SPREAD 2 OZ	\$6.0
Side Dishes		FALAFELS SPREAD	\$6.5
RICE	4- 4	PITA CHIPS GUACAMOLE REGULAR 3.5 OZ	\$5.5
GREEK FETA FRIES	\$7.0	ORION HOT SAUCE DRESSING	\$7.0
Starters & Salads		Popular Items	
FRENCH FRIES		LENTILS SOUP 160Z	<b>ድ</b> ፖ ሳ
POTATO CHIPS		LEINTILS SOUP 1002	\$7.0

**KID BOWL** 

	6	
	TOTAL PARTY.	23.0

ORION PLATTER	\$23.0	Drinks	
PITA CHIPS SPREAD 3.5 OZ	\$5.0	COCONUT WATER	\$3.9
Dagaanta		SODAS	
Desserts		FROSTY STRAWBERRY	\$7.0
TIRAMISU HOME STYLE	\$10.0	FRESH LEMONADE 16 OZ	\$4.0
CHOCOLATE CAKE FROM GREECE	\$10.0	PEPSI BOTTLE	\$3.8
RED VELVET FROM GREECE	\$10.0	DR PEPPER BOTTLE	\$3.8
5 X CHOCOLATE COOKIES	\$9.0	Ingredients Used	
Mains		CHEESE	
FAMILY DINNER 4-6 PEOPLE	\$70.0	NUTELLA	
BRAISED LAMB	\$25.0	FETA	
PITA CHIPS GUACAMOLE	\$5.7	SHRIMP	
REGULAR 3.50Z	<b>Φ5.</b> 7	LETTUCE	
IT'S FRIES BOWL	\$16.0	MUSHROOMS	
PITA CHIPS GUACAMOLE LARGE 8			
OZ	\$9.0	Entrées	
	\$9.0	Entrées RED CABBAGE SALAD APPETIZER PITA BREAD	\$8.5
Dessert BROWNIES	\$9.0	RED CABBAGE SALAD APPETIZER	\$8.5 \$8.0
Dessert BROWNIES CHEESE CAKE	\$9.0	RED CABBAGE SALAD APPETIZER PITA BREAD SAUTÉED MUSHROOM	
Dessert BROWNIES CHEESE CAKE NUTELLA BROWNIE	\$9.0 \$6.8	RED CABBAGE SALAD APPETIZER PITA BREAD SAUTÉED MUSHROOM APPETIZERS PITA BREAD	\$8.0
Dessert BROWNIES CHEESE CAKE	\$9.0	RED CABBAGE SALAD APPETIZER PITA BREAD SAUTÉED MUSHROOM APPETIZERS PITA BREAD FALAFEL SPREAD 2 OZ	\$8.0 \$6.0
Dessert BROWNIES CHEESE CAKE NUTELLA BROWNIE FRIED CHEESECAKE BROWNIE	\$6.8 \$10.0	RED CABBAGE SALAD APPETIZER PITA BREAD  SAUTÉED MUSHROOM APPETIZERS PITA BREAD  FALAFEL SPREAD 2 OZ  BAKED CHICKPEAS 16 OZ  MOZZARELLA STICKS TZATZIKI 2	\$8.0 \$6.0 \$7.0
Dessert BROWNIES CHEESE CAKE NUTELLA BROWNIE FRIED CHEESECAKE	\$6.8 \$10.0	RED CABBAGE SALAD APPETIZER PITA BREAD  SAUTÉED MUSHROOM APPETIZERS PITA BREAD  FALAFEL SPREAD 2 OZ  BAKED CHICKPEAS 16 OZ  MOZZARELLA STICKS TZATZIKI 2 OZ  CRISPY RAVIOLI CHEESE TZATZIKI	\$8.0 \$6.0 \$7.0 \$8.0
Dessert BROWNIES CHEESE CAKE NUTELLA BROWNIE FRIED CHEESECAKE BROWNIE These Types Of Dishe	\$6.8 \$10.0	RED CABBAGE SALAD APPETIZER PITA BREAD  SAUTÉED MUSHROOM APPETIZERS PITA BREAD  FALAFEL SPREAD 2 OZ  BAKED CHICKPEAS 16 OZ  MOZZARELLA STICKS TZATZIKI 2 OZ  CRISPY RAVIOLI CHEESE TZATZIKI 2 OZ  SPINACH PIE (SPANAKOPITA)	\$8.0 \$6.0 \$7.0 \$8.0
Dessert BROWNIES CHEESE CAKE NUTELLA BROWNIE FRIED CHEESECAKE BROWNIE These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served WRAP	\$6.8 \$10.0	RED CABBAGE SALAD APPETIZER PITA BREAD  SAUTÉED MUSHROOM APPETIZERS PITA BREAD  FALAFEL SPREAD 2 OZ  BAKED CHICKPEAS 16 OZ  MOZZARELLA STICKS TZATZIKI 2 OZ  CRISPY RAVIOLI CHEESE TZATZIKI 2 OZ  SPINACH PIE (SPANAKOPITA) SPREAD 2 OZ  KALAMATA OLIVES APPETIZER	\$8.0 \$6.0 \$7.0 \$8.0 \$8.0



**DELUXE APPETIZER SAMPLER** 

\$14.0

#### **Orion Fresh Mediterranean**

1654 N Federal Hwy, Boca Raton I-33432-7702, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 09:15-01:55 Tuesday 09:15-01:55 Wednesday 09:15-01:55 Thursday 09:15-01:55 Friday 09:15-02:55 Saturday 09:15-02:55 Sunday 09:15-20:55

Made with Menu

